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County Fire Districts
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Marginal Water Resources
Critical Water Resources Bedrock
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Western Study Soil Types

105

139

182

139

174

225

105

144

106

106

105

139

226

126
CASE:

OWNER:
APN:

APLCT:
AGENT:

ADDRESS:

µCDP 2018-0020
GRECO, Robert & Roni
132-073-02
Robert & Roni Greco
Howard Curtis
14765 Cypress Point Road, Manchester

1:6,000

0 500250 Feet

0 0.0850.0425 Miles

THIS MAP AND DATA ARE PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND.
DO NOT USE THIS MAP TO DETERMINE LEGAL PROPERTY BOUNDARIES

LOCAL SOILS

ATTACHMENT R



County Water Districts

IRISH BEACH WATER DISTRICT
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